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Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 England, Rachel 26 12 Northwich SC

 2 Green, Laura J 25 14 Wrexham S.C.

 3 Ashe, Chloe 23 15 Blackpool Aquatics Asc

 4 Korta, Anna 20 15 Northwich SC

 5 Williams, Georgia 19 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 5 Lewis, Maddie 19 11 Wrexham S.C.

 7 Hesketh, Ella 17 10 Fleetwood & District SC

 7 Goring, Alice 17 11 Wrexham S.C.

 7 Richardson-Owen, Jessica 17 13 Clwb Nofio Harlech

 10 Manning, Beth 16 12 Fleetwood & District SC

 10 Howe, Poppy 16 13 Winsford SC

 12 Riddick, Millie 15  9 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 12 Jenkins, Sally 15 13 Wrexham S.C.

 12 Hulme, Heather 15 15 Alsager SC

 12 Booth, Amy 15 14 Winsford SC

 16 Simpson, Milly 13 11 Fleetwood & District SC

 16 Jones, Ellen 13  9 Welshpool SC

 18 Wilmer, Emma 12 16 Winsford SC

 18 Jackson, Jess A 12 13 Wrexham S.C.

 18 McDonald, Fiona 12 13 Holywell SC

 18 Lewis, Jordan 12 11 Welshpool SC

 18 Platt, Alex 12 14 Wrexham S.C.

 18 McNeill, Emily 12  9 Fleetwood & District SC

 18 Paine, Bethan J 12 14 Wrexham S.C.

 25 Austin, Ffion 11. 50  9 Holywell SC

 26 Crinyion, Georgia 11  9 Bebington SC

 26 Hitchen, Bethany 11 13 Alsager SC

 26 Wild, Cassie 11 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 26 Hopwood, Charlotte 11 11 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 26 Williams, Amber 11 10 Llandudno SC

 26 Atkin, Alice C 11 14 Connah's Quay SC

 32 Chatterjee, Sunetra 10 11 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 32 Roberts, Catrin E 10 10 Wrexham S.C.

 32 Ion, Emily 10 12 Winsford SC

 32 Klein, Rebecca 10 12 Bebington SC

 36 Jones, Abbie 9 14 Northwich SC

 36 Maund, Chloe 9 17 Northwich SC

 36 Holland, Rosie 9  9 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 36 Williams, Robyn 9 12 Wrexham S.C.

 40 Whitley, Katy 8 12 Wrexham S.C.

 40 Parker, Abby E 8  9 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 40 Kenyon, Hannah 8 14 Bebington SC

 40 Wellard, Emma 8 12 Fleetwood & District SC

 44 Jackson, Amy L 7 15 Wrexham S.C.

 44 Shanley, Natasha 7 13 Winsford SC

 44 Hawkins, Alisha 7 10 Winsford SC

 44 Blackshaw, Alissa 7  9 Winsford SC

 48 Capper, Olivia 6 10 Alsager SC



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 3:13 PM  12/06/2011  Page 2Wrexham Swim Club

Cath Ankers  Meet 2011 - 11/06/2011

Individual Rankings - Through Event 40

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 48 Williams, Kelly 6 11 Clwb Nofio Harlech

 48 Mcatominey, Hannah 6 13 Nantwich Seals SC

 51 Spencer-Hall, Ellen 5. 50  9 Nantwich Seals SC

 52 Dawson, Hannah 5 15 Winsford SC

 52 Becker, Lara 5 10 Wrexham S.C.

 52 Jenkins, Elain 5 14 Abergele SC

 52 Chatterjee, Sarala 5  9 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 52 Green, Rachelle 5 18 Wrexham S.C.

 52 Fisher, Sophie 5  9 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 52 Gow, Ashleigh J 5 15 Runcorn Reps Asc

 52 Moseley, Eden 5 11 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 52 Jones, Emma 5 12 Wrexham S.C.

 52 Thwaite, Phoebe 5 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 52 Davies, Gabrielle 5 14 Bebington SC

 63 Rose, Lydia 4 10 Winsford SC

 63 Jones, Kate 4 11 Welshpool SC

 63 Smith, Keely 4 10 Wrexham S.C.

 63 Jones, Jess 4 12 Northwich SC

 63 Lawton, Melissa 4 15 Northwich SC

 63 Carson-Mee, Annie O 4 11 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 69 Chaplin, Mairi 3 14 Wrexham S.C.

 69 Bird, Lucy M 3 13 Wrexham S.C.

 69 Broadhurst, Rebecca 3 11 Northwich SC

 69 Lawson, Taryn 3 12 Winsford SC

 73 Barlow, Hollie 2 13 Northwich SC

 73 Evans, Demi 2  9 Wrexham S.C.

 73 Latham, Amy 2 13 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 73 Jones, Sophie 2 12 Wrexham S.C.

 73 Griffiths, Cerys E 2 12 Wrexham S.C.

 73 Smedley, Chelsea 2 10 Clwb Nofio Harlech

 79 Hamman, Rachel 1 10 Northwich SC

 79 O'Grady, Eleanor 1 11 Winsford SC

 79 Rose, Amber 1 10 Winsford SC

 79 Sinnett, Leah 1 13 Wrexham S.C.

 79 Howman, Rebecca 1 10 Northwich SC

 79 Sheldon, Hayley 1 13 Wrexham S.C.

 79 Hall, Finnula 1 12 Nantwich Seals SC

 79 Bird, Cara C 1 10 Wrexham S.C.

 79 Schofield, Kathryn 1  9 Runcorn Reps Asc

 79 Bailey, Ruby R 1 12 Alsager SC

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cuddihy, Tom 26 10 Llandudno SC

 1 Wellsbury, Ioan 26 14 Abergele SC

 1 Jones, Ethan 26  9 Winsford SC

 4 Simister, Jason 25  9 Welshpool SC

 5 Williams, Rhys G 24 12 Wrexham S.C.

 6 Thorpe, Thomas E 22 10 Wrexham S.C.

 6 Czerniak, Lewis 22 11 Wrexham S.C.
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 8 Maddocks, Sean C 21 13 Connah's Quay SC

 8 St Hill, Caleb 21 11 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 8 Chapple, Callum 21 15 Winsford SC

 11 Lawton, Daniel 19 14 Bebington SC

 12 Kleinhorn, Andrew 18 14 Bebington SC

 13 Davies, Stephen 17 13 Wrexham S.C.

 14 Roberts, Jack 16  9 Wrexham S.C.

 14 Fox-Marrs, Jack W 16 10 Alsager SC

 16 Roberts, Euron W 15 13 Wrexham S.C.

 16 Shanley, James 15 15 Winsford SC

 18 McMurdo, Oliver 14 16 Blackpool Aquatics Asc

 18 Waters, Callum 14 13 Northwich SC

 18 Hackett, Alex 14 12 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 21 McGhee, Lewis A 13  9 Runcorn Reps Asc

 21 Spencer-Hall, Nathan 13 12 Nantwich Seals SC

 23 Priestman, Joshua 12 11 Alsager SC

 24 Sharkey, Brandon 11 13 Winsford SC

 24 Morgan, Dan 11 16 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 24 Price, Rhys A 11 16 Wrexham S.C.

 24 Barnard, Sean 11 12 Holywell SC

 24 McGhee, Ryan L 11 11 Runcorn Reps Asc

 29 Southward, Jay 10 15 Bebington SC

 29 May, Henry 10 12 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 29 Benning-Roberts, Thomas 10 11 Wrexham S.C.

 32 Berthels, Joe A 9 10 Runcorn Reps Asc

 32 Kniebe-Evans, Samuel 9 10 Bebington SC

 32 Young, Jamie 9 11 Winsford SC

 35 Waite, James 8 12 Holywell SC

 35 Taylor, Karl J 8 13 Wrexham S.C.

 35 Hughes, Jake E 8 14 Wrexham S.C.

 35 Holland, Sam 8 15 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 35 Korta, Joe 8 13 Northwich SC

 35 Davies, Kelvin 8 12 Wrexham S.C.

 35 Czerniak, Adam 8 17 Wrexham S.C.

 35 Sutcliffe, Louis G 8  9 Runcorn Reps Asc

 43 Uren, Alex C 7 12 Runcorn Reps Asc

 43 Clark, Daniel 7 10 St Helens Swimming Club

 43 Rogowski, Alex 7 11 Llandudno SC

 46 Egerton, Joshua 6 10 Northwich SC

 46 Griffiths, William 6  9 Wrexham S.C.

 46 Williams, Alex 6 10 Wrexham S.C.

 46 Jones, Matthew 6 14 Wrexham S.C.

 50 Blackshaw, Adam 5 11 Winsford SC

 51 Bamber, Jack A 4 16 Runcorn Reps Asc

 51 McTegart, Daniel H 4 14 Runcorn Reps Asc

 51 Dagnall, Thomas 4 14 Bebington SC

 54 Holland, Thomas 3 13 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 54 Thomas, Kristian 3 13 Wrexham S.C.

 54 Townsend, Thomas 3 11 City Of Chester Swimming Club
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 57 Carr, George 2 10 Abergele SC

 57 Scott, Alex 2 15 Winsford SC

 57 Travis, Dominic 2  9 Abergele SC

 57 Currums, Daniel 2 11 Bebington SC

 57 Moorhouse, James 2 11 Alsager SC

 62 Woolley, Scott 1 10 Holywell SC

 62 Cartwright, Ben 1 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 62 Waite, Luke 1 11 Fleetwood & District SC

 62 Edwards, Jack 1 13 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 62 Whitley, Robert T 1 16 Wrexham S.C.

 62 Weatherly, Daniel 1 13 City Of Chester Swimming Club

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jones, Ethan 26  9 Winsford SC

 1 England, Rachel 26 12 Northwich SC

 1 Cuddihy, Tom 26 10 Llandudno SC

 1 Wellsbury, Ioan 26 14 Abergele SC

 5 Green, Laura J 25 14 Wrexham S.C.

 5 Simister, Jason 25  9 Welshpool SC

 7 Williams, Rhys G 24 12 Wrexham S.C.

 8 Ashe, Chloe 23 15 Blackpool Aquatics Asc

 9 Czerniak, Lewis 22 11 Wrexham S.C.

 9 Thorpe, Thomas E 22 10 Wrexham S.C.

 11 St Hill, Caleb 21 11 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 11 Maddocks, Sean C 21 13 Connah's Quay SC

 11 Chapple, Callum 21 15 Winsford SC

 14 Korta, Anna 20 15 Northwich SC

 15 Lewis, Maddie 19 11 Wrexham S.C.

 15 Lawton, Daniel 19 14 Bebington SC

 15 Williams, Georgia 19 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 18 Kleinhorn, Andrew 18 14 Bebington SC

 19 Hesketh, Ella 17 10 Fleetwood & District SC

 19 Goring, Alice 17 11 Wrexham S.C.

 19 Richardson-Owen, Jessica 17 13 Clwb Nofio Harlech

 19 Davies, Stephen 17 13 Wrexham S.C.

 23 Howe, Poppy 16 13 Winsford SC

 23 Manning, Beth 16 12 Fleetwood & District SC

 23 Fox-Marrs, Jack W 16 10 Alsager SC

 23 Roberts, Jack 16  9 Wrexham S.C.

 27 Hulme, Heather 15 15 Alsager SC

 27 Shanley, James 15 15 Winsford SC

 27 Jenkins, Sally 15 13 Wrexham S.C.

 27 Booth, Amy 15 14 Winsford SC

 27 Roberts, Euron W 15 13 Wrexham S.C.

 27 Riddick, Millie 15  9 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 33 Waters, Callum 14 13 Northwich SC

 33 Hackett, Alex 14 12 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 33 McMurdo, Oliver 14 16 Blackpool Aquatics Asc

 36 McGhee, Lewis A 13  9 Runcorn Reps Asc
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 36 Spencer-Hall, Nathan 13 12 Nantwich Seals SC

 36 Jones, Ellen 13  9 Welshpool SC

 36 Simpson, Milly 13 11 Fleetwood & District SC

 40 Platt, Alex 12 14 Wrexham S.C.

 40 Lewis, Jordan 12 11 Welshpool SC

 40 Wilmer, Emma 12 16 Winsford SC

 40 Jackson, Jess A 12 13 Wrexham S.C.

 40 Paine, Bethan J 12 14 Wrexham S.C.

 40 McNeill, Emily 12  9 Fleetwood & District SC

 40 McDonald, Fiona 12 13 Holywell SC

 40 Priestman, Joshua 12 11 Alsager SC

 48 Austin, Ffion 11. 50  9 Holywell SC

 49 Price, Rhys A 11 16 Wrexham S.C.

 49 Williams, Amber 11 10 Llandudno SC

 49 Morgan, Dan 11 16 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 49 Barnard, Sean 11 12 Holywell SC

 49 McGhee, Ryan L 11 11 Runcorn Reps Asc

 49 Hitchen, Bethany 11 13 Alsager SC

 49 Hopwood, Charlotte 11 11 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 49 Crinyion, Georgia 11  9 Bebington SC

 49 Sharkey, Brandon 11 13 Winsford SC

 49 Wild, Cassie 11 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 49 Atkin, Alice C 11 14 Connah's Quay SC

 60 Klein, Rebecca 10 12 Bebington SC

 60 Roberts, Catrin E 10 10 Wrexham S.C.

 60 Chatterjee, Sunetra 10 11 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 60 May, Henry 10 12 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 60 Southward, Jay 10 15 Bebington SC

 60 Benning-Roberts, Thomas 10 11 Wrexham S.C.

 60 Ion, Emily 10 12 Winsford SC

 67 Williams, Robyn 9 12 Wrexham S.C.

 67 Young, Jamie 9 11 Winsford SC

 67 Holland, Rosie 9  9 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 67 Jones, Abbie 9 14 Northwich SC

 67 Berthels, Joe A 9 10 Runcorn Reps Asc

 67 Maund, Chloe 9 17 Northwich SC

 67 Kniebe-Evans, Samuel 9 10 Bebington SC

 74 Korta, Joe 8 13 Northwich SC

 74 Holland, Sam 8 15 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 74 Hughes, Jake E 8 14 Wrexham S.C.

 74 Taylor, Karl J 8 13 Wrexham S.C.

 74 Czerniak, Adam 8 17 Wrexham S.C.

 74 Wellard, Emma 8 12 Fleetwood & District SC

 74 Waite, James 8 12 Holywell SC

 74 Sutcliffe, Louis G 8  9 Runcorn Reps Asc

 74 Parker, Abby E 8  9 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 74 Davies, Kelvin 8 12 Wrexham S.C.

 74 Whitley, Katy 8 12 Wrexham S.C.

 74 Kenyon, Hannah 8 14 Bebington SC
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 86 Blackshaw, Alissa 7  9 Winsford SC

 86 Rogowski, Alex 7 11 Llandudno SC

 86 Hawkins, Alisha 7 10 Winsford SC

 86 Uren, Alex C 7 12 Runcorn Reps Asc

 86 Clark, Daniel 7 10 St Helens Swimming Club

 86 Jackson, Amy L 7 15 Wrexham S.C.

 86 Shanley, Natasha 7 13 Winsford SC

 93 Egerton, Joshua 6 10 Northwich SC

 93 Griffiths, William 6  9 Wrexham S.C.

 93 Williams, Kelly 6 11 Clwb Nofio Harlech

 93 Capper, Olivia 6 10 Alsager SC

 93 Jones, Matthew 6 14 Wrexham S.C.

 93 Mcatominey, Hannah 6 13 Nantwich Seals SC

 93 Williams, Alex 6 10 Wrexham S.C.

 100 Spencer-Hall, Ellen 5. 50  9 Nantwich Seals SC

 101 Moseley, Eden 5 11 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 101 Davies, Gabrielle 5 14 Bebington SC

 101 Jones, Emma 5 12 Wrexham S.C.

 101 Thwaite, Phoebe 5 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 101 Becker, Lara 5 10 Wrexham S.C.

 101 Fisher, Sophie 5  9 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 101 Blackshaw, Adam 5 11 Winsford SC

 101 Dawson, Hannah 5 15 Winsford SC

 101 Green, Rachelle 5 18 Wrexham S.C.

 101 Chatterjee, Sarala 5  9 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 101 Gow, Ashleigh J 5 15 Runcorn Reps Asc

 101 Jenkins, Elain 5 14 Abergele SC

 113 Lawton, Melissa 4 15 Northwich SC

 113 Dagnall, Thomas 4 14 Bebington SC

 113 Jones, Kate 4 11 Welshpool SC

 113 Carson-Mee, Annie O 4 11 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 113 McTegart, Daniel H 4 14 Runcorn Reps Asc

 113 Bamber, Jack A 4 16 Runcorn Reps Asc

 113 Rose, Lydia 4 10 Winsford SC

 113 Smith, Keely 4 10 Wrexham S.C.

 113 Jones, Jess 4 12 Northwich SC

 122 Lawson, Taryn 3 12 Winsford SC

 122 Bird, Lucy M 3 13 Wrexham S.C.

 122 Chaplin, Mairi 3 14 Wrexham S.C.

 122 Broadhurst, Rebecca 3 11 Northwich SC

 122 Thomas, Kristian 3 13 Wrexham S.C.

 122 Townsend, Thomas 3 11 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 122 Holland, Thomas 3 13 Ellesmere College Titans SC

 129 Griffiths, Cerys E 2 12 Wrexham S.C.

 129 Currums, Daniel 2 11 Bebington SC

 129 Moorhouse, James 2 11 Alsager SC

 129 Barlow, Hollie 2 13 Northwich SC

 129 Travis, Dominic 2  9 Abergele SC

 129 Latham, Amy 2 13 Ellesmere College Titans SC
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 129 Carr, George 2 10 Abergele SC

 129 Scott, Alex 2 15 Winsford SC

 129 Evans, Demi 2  9 Wrexham S.C.

 129 Smedley, Chelsea 2 10 Clwb Nofio Harlech

 129 Jones, Sophie 2 12 Wrexham S.C.

 140 Weatherly, Daniel 1 13 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 140 Howman, Rebecca 1 10 Northwich SC

 140 Whitley, Robert T 1 16 Wrexham S.C.

 140 Sheldon, Hayley 1 13 Wrexham S.C.

 140 Sinnett, Leah 1 13 Wrexham S.C.

 140 Cartwright, Ben 1 10 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 140 Woolley, Scott 1 10 Holywell SC

 140 Edwards, Jack 1 13 City Of Chester Swimming Club

 140 Waite, Luke 1 11 Fleetwood & District SC

 140 Schofield, Kathryn 1  9 Runcorn Reps Asc

 140 Bailey, Ruby R 1 12 Alsager SC

 140 Bird, Cara C 1 10 Wrexham S.C.

 140 Hall, Finnula 1 12 Nantwich Seals SC

 140 O'Grady, Eleanor 1 11 Winsford SC

 140 Hamman, Rachel 1 10 Northwich SC

 140 Rose, Amber 1 10 Winsford SC


